EREENRER (FER) HKRASHLYFYI R TA2TX

(B4 : EFHMA)
SHTTE SH25F SH3E SH4E SH5E
1254 1254 1254 1284 1284
BEOED
TRENERE
RaErUES 122,086 198,982 236,237 187,126 190,318
SIFHRUFHE 170,293 271,628 278,641 265,466 266,122
ERRUES 70,140 93,947 96,805 121,238 115,123
ke 30,979 28,383 27,993 34,186 23,687
B R U T 72,548 67,877 79,080 95,151 86,383
RS ERE - - - - -
Zoft 31,765 62,917 81,201 86,272 72,019
BEENe A 754 A 1,092 A1,426 A 1,254 A 1,731
TmEEESS 497,057 722,644 798,531 788,183 751,922
BEERE
BREEEE
BB UEEY) (Wi5E) 77,123 142,300 136,541 138,242 154,659
MREBERERS (#E) 140,349 222,036 199,209 214,718 218,346
TE RERVHER (HEE) 7,498 29,601 23,276 24,280 25,021
it 223,997 264,589 242,556 234,425 230,806
Y-REFE (4%A) 5,408 29,613 19,157 19,389 12,403
ERREE 18,794 38,980 38,782 50,866 37,351
BREEEEAS 473,168 727,119 659,521 681,918 678,586
BEEERE
OhA 3,346 359,200 311,766 295,355 285,199
R R B E 1,631 152,564 141,141 133,639 128,908
Z0ft 17,673 86,679 69,582 65,352 56,482
BREEEESS 22,650 598,443 522,489 494,346 470,589
IREZOMOERE
s 71,786 106,408 103,798 84,041 72,503
BB R AR 244 21,184 33,088 18,046 28,038
IR D e 3,381 15,883 15,207 17,169 14,965
Zoft 16,221 19,671 10,223 17,340 16,513
SEEIL A 8,125 A 7,747 N466 A 622 A 1,163
wEzOtoEESs 83,506 155,399 161,850 135,973 130,856
EEEEast 579,325 1,480,962 1,343,859 1,312,238 1,280,031
aEAs 1,076,381 2,203,606 2,142,390 2,100,421 2,031,953
BfEOEB
mENEE

SAAFRERUERE 117,510 164,356 207,745 195,356 177,375



EHfE AR 52,720 62,645 59,451 72,419 52,489

1FRIRETFEORMAMEAE 31,943 31,387 52,858 42,677 23,552
IN—=3v)L-R=/)\— - 10,000 15,000 - 10,000
1FREETEDHE - 25,000 19,999 - 40,000
E-ElEE 644 28 4,848 19 794
B55|8& 3,050 8,815 8,815 9,489 10,593
®wEES5|HE - - 71 47 109
Hfads5IEE - 13 39 21 81
EHIBEWESIEE 1,686 1,748 - - 621
At 55,323 108,078 119,824 142,524 146,267
mEBESS 262,875 412,071 488,650 462,551 461,881
BE&E

Hi& 62,000 66,929 146,945 259,954 250,000
REIEAE 151,861 839,436 536,503 672,446 625,840
e ] 7,950 63,372 60,144 51,416 36,321
BIMACRIEER T EE 32,150 30,241 30,128 29,525 28,448
E-ElEE 2,021 3,168 96 1,260 2,430
Hfads5IEE 200 204 196 302 353
BEBERESIEE 824 654 812 772 577
IREFE(CREE 9,969 24,750 17,523 9,981 9,961
oAt 27,099 44,701 42,941 37,538 37,474
BE&ESE 294,074 1,073,455 835,287 1,063,192 991,404
aEsst 556,949 1,485,526 1,323,937 1,525,744 1,453,285

TEEEDED

aAE 140,564 140,564 182,146 182,146 182,146
BARIRE 78,912 78,190 119,772 108,140 108,140
FIRRIRE 249,246 165,572 143,335 163,425 137,269
BHeH A 11,664 A 11,657 A11,655 A 11,612 A 11,593
HEEAGET 457,057 372,669 433,598 442,100 415,963
TOMMOBIEFZRETER

TOMBMEE MRS 9,789 3,728 2,838 559 194
RIEAY RS 433 908 1,167 1,461 1,196
T E SRR 33,060 29,034 28,928 27,915 26,113
RHERERERE 4,140 A 506 38,421 72,008 99,217
IREHEAI (R DIREERETEE A 5,114 128 9,036 6,211 10,154
TOMOBIEFEERETEESS 42,309 33,292 80,391 108,154 136,875
IESTRER R 20,067 312,119 304,463 24,423 25,830
HEESST 519,433 718,080 818,452 574,677 578,668

BEMEESET 1,076,381 2,203,606 2,142,390 2,100,421 2,031,953



EEERETEE (FER)

Pt}
75 LR
7o _EHEFS
IRFEE R U EIRE
EENRXEIEZEERX (L)
BN
REFIR
REFHEE
FEDEIC L DIREFZ
REER
BEE&EESER
EEmBE
HERA
EEIMRESE
EXNER
HIFIR
RISNRE
REAIEER
sz
EXNERSE
BEEARXFEEEREL (L)
FrRlFIE
EIE&ETAER
HEAMEESS TSR
FEHERR
BEBEER
zofth
Rl AT
RIS
BEIE&EERRTTENE
PEAIEEES
RIS
BHFER
FBEBENEER
MAEZRIEARERR
zofth
BB GET
B E AR S A X (SRS F R
SHERREER (A)
EABL. ERRNUEER
BT REEER
EATESET

ST
12758
906,454

671,157
235,297
114,499
120,798

1,112
1,456
748
1,351
65
1,465
6,196

2,255
1,231
1,444
5,445
7,701
119,293

701
1,743
312
486
2,930

5,156
15,662

1,686

1,836
24,340

97,883

22,196
386
22,582

SH24F
12758

973,700
814,378
159,322
178,771
A 19,449

882
1,523
1,245
1,522
1,388
4,992
8,642

6,986
16,075

10,103
33,164
A 43,971

2,974
4,959

497
8,430

2,956
16,602

5,908

7,253
32,720

A 68,260

6,891
A 10,051
A 3,160

BASHLYFYI - R=ILT12TR

SHI3E
128488

1,419,635
1,081,642
337,994
250,796
87,198

741
1,527
5,251
4,281

6,840
18,640

10,006

8,971
18,977
86,861

5,967

15,123
1,943
23,033

4,988
11,564

12,078
32,767

25,571
86,968

22,926

26,957
A 6,688
20,270

SH4E
123488

1,392,621
1,089,639
302,983
243,611
59,371

1,068
766
3,630
10,632

6,465
22,561

15,744

6,822
22,565
59,367

13,578
5,187

4,515
23,280

6,153
10,091

3,504

5,579
8,737
34,064

48,583

18,617
A 8,092
10,525

(B : BRAM)
BHISEF
12857

1,288,869
1,042,252
246,617
250,380

-3,764

1840
400
3,589
1,967
1599

4,859

14,253

13,370

11,893
25,263
A 14,773

3,720

24,638
5,976
34,335

5,889
26,183
6,573

7,100
45,746

A 26,184

9,483
A 17,642
A 8,159



SHAFERI S X (SRR (L)
FETEARE (LRI T 2 HRREF S X (FIF3THL
HECIRE Y DHMMEER (L)

HERE(CIRE Y LA (HAET
KECIRE Y DHMMEER (L)

(EETEFRETEE)
LHEAAI R X (FHERRER (L)
ZOMMOBIEFIZ
T OGS M= S
REAY 185
REMERERE
IRBASAT (TR D FR%ERR
R RERAST(CH I 2R 01EHE
ZOMOBIEFIEEST
TIEFER
(AER)
HetRE (LR BEFR
FESTEARE (T2 BRI

75,300

2,212

73,088

75,300

2,333
A 406
A 2,992
3,131
A 59
2,007
77,308

75,187
2,121

A 65,101

11,203

A 76,304

A 65,101

A 6,101
474

A 4,770
5,257

54

A 5,087
A 70,188

A 81,294
11,107

2,657

14,751

A12,094

2,657

A949
259
39,074
8,927
958
48,268
50,925

35,111
15,814

38,058

7,265

30,793

38,058

A 2,246
294
32,932
A 2,805
1,763
29,937
67,995

59,569
8,426

A 18,026

929

A 18,955

A 18,026

A 255
A 265
27,695
6,190
887
34,252
16,227

14,003
2,223



Eittry>1-JO0-5t8EE HRRHLY TV - R=IT 12T R

(BfI : BAA)
DHTE BH24E SHI3E SH4E BHNSE
12848 12388 12388 12358 12358
EXEEH(CLDFryEa - JO—
B ERRERT L EIERIR X (B SRR L AEER (L) 97,883 A 68,260 22,926 48,583 A 26,184
SRATHEEN S 37,704 68,643 97,726 92,716 92,516
FEEEEEES 15,662 16,602 11,564 10,091 26,183
DONASEHEE 98 9,322 17,720 16,843 16,953
BODONAELIEE - - - - -
EEEIHEOEHEE (-3 A 700 A 791 - - -
BEBENEE I LR OB (- A 494 A 179 - - -
EBRIHERSI LEDEHEE (-(FFH) - - - - -
RIS (A2 AEOEHE (-(3H) A 11,757 2,431 4,038 A 2,383 A 10,292
SHF SR UZEE L A 2,568 A 2,405 N2,267 N 1,834 A 2,240
STIAFIR 2,255 6,986 10,006 15,744 13,370
EeTEEA - 16,075 - -
BAC L DINEER (-(38) A 748 A 1,245 5,251 A 3,630 A 3,589
EBMEES TR UTHIER (-(328) A 1,735 A 2,619 15,101 A 4,952 462
EEEFERRENME 5,070 2,627 4,838 6,045 5,803
EEEETIER (-(3%) A 615 A 2,645 A1,104 A 13,470 A 3,634
BEFRELS (AR - - 13,045 3,504 A 24,638
EEIBENEER - 5,908 32,767 - -
IR EER AR SRR - - - 5,579 -
7o LEEDIEREE (A (KEH) 33,489 14,879 151,628 23,653 1,131
TEIRENERE DIBHEE (A (&) A21,585 70,713 N43,739 A 40,083 28,081
AABEBOEFE (A D) 121,898 N22,744 72,694 A 18,592 A 16,570
Z At 125,591 13,272 A\34,230 1,157 34,077
NGt 104,472 127,540 127,914 138,971 131,429
FB RO ZE DOZEEE 3,431 6,546 7,266 8,686 7,064
FSDZINEE 12,326 N5,371 19,999 A 15,641 A 12,233
EABEDOZIEAN (SRR (A FSZH0) N27,022 A19,429 A9,898 A 31,667 A 7,574
BEEHICLDIFrYSa - JO— 78,554 109,286 115,283 100,349 118,686
KWEEBICLDFrvSa - JO—

EHTESDFEA (C LD A 53 A 885 N1,666 A 1,606 A 1,146
EHFAR DILRICKDUIRA 53 1,144 1,507 2,570 1,096
BRETEEEDISC LD T A 40,708 A 64,500 N67,741 N 87,857 A 87,105
BREEEEDFICLBDUNA 1,251 7,723 2,223 20,960 6,169
EBMEESOBSIC LD A 864 A 286 N3,270 N 1,667 A 38
KEEMEESOFEAIC L DIRA 5,677 22,697 9,318 22,019 3,283
EEOHEDOEEZ MO FEHRNOEISC L DX A 4,851 A 890,230 - - A 4,552
EIEOHEDOEBEZH D FTRHRNDFTAICLDIRA 529 - 84,133 - 31,692
SEHRE S OMIERER (-(3318h) 450 67 21,230 774 A 12
EHEMFICLBZH A 558 A 630 A246 A 410 A 892
RHASHEDOEUR(C K DINA 289 275 14,271 251 910
Z At A 9,369 A 5,425 A8,693 A 9,701 A 11,274

REEBICKDFryvEa - JO— A 48,156 A 930,047 28,606 A 54,667 A 61,869



MIEBICIDFrySa - JO—
THIBEA S OMIEHEE (A EHL)
OAN—2v)b - R—)\—DFEERHEE (A B
REABANICKDIRA
REBEAZDRF(CL DM
HEDRITICLDUNA
HEBEOEERC KD
BRDFEITICLDUNA
BERNOEUS(C L D32
BERROFTACKDUNA
REEAORE/N ]
FESZECAREN S DHIAFH T K DUXA
IEZBEMRENDR YR DI
EEOFHEDZE B Z DRV FRAHRNDOEIS (C L DT

T At

MEEBICLDFrva - JO—

RERVIREREY CARDIIREEE

RERVIRERFMOEREE (A FHS)

RERVRERENOREES

FRER CH SIRERVIREREYDOIBINEE

EERIMNCHESRERVIREREM OFIEE

RERVIREEEMORKRES

A9,545
/20,000
64,396
N47,206

20,000

A9
0
N21,861

A1,329
AN2,992
A18,546
N2,388
9,464
112,835
310
A875

121,734

NA19,226
10,000
702,163
A44,134

268,503
A3

18
A11,674
A1,397
1,987
A5,740
896,521
434
76,194
121,734

197,928

6,352
5,000
24,300
A307,247
99,539
/25,000
82,405
A7

0

9,479
29,766
A16,117
A5,293
A5,960
A121,741
14,634
36,782
197,928
229

234,938

11,838

A 15,000
409,600
A 285,642
112,536
A 20,000

A3

A 11,758
A 13,025
A 287,635
A 4,875
A 103,964
10,027

A 48,255

234,938

186,683

A 20,138
10,000
65,300

A 131,665

29,843

A 11,794

A 1,263
A 3,159
A 62,880
9,922
3,859
186,056

189,915



